


Founded in 1978, CDS (Les Couscousseries Du Sud) is considered to be the first couscous production 
unit in the world. Couscous DIARI is appreciated for its highly demanded technical and taste quality, 
which allowed the brand to maintain the leader position in the national market place and succeed on 
several foreign markets.

The success of CDS and couscous DIARI is based on the following aspects :

● The technical superiority of its processing equipment which is subject to a continuous enhancement 
and development work at all levels of the manufacturing process.
● The complete integration of its activities within a group of complemented companies, which supply 
CDS with the various needs of raw materials necessary for its operation like durum wheat semolina 
and packaging.

  Caravan Distribution : Z.I. Poudrière 1 - BP : 799 - Sfax 3000 - TUNISIE
 Tel. : (216) 74 287 177 - Fax : (216) 74 287 188

www.groupediari.com

Fine Grain Couscous

Medium Grain Couscous

Large Grain Couscous

Mesfouf

Whole Wheat Couscous

Long cuts pasta 

Short cuts pasta 

PACKET WEIGHT         ITEM PACKAGING       

Box 
Bag

Bag

Bag

Craft Bag

Box
Bag

Bag

Bag

Craft Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

NET WEIGHT PER
CASE (KG)

NET WEIGHT PER
  PACK (KG) 

-
-

12/15

15

-

-
10

12/15

15

-

12/15

10

12/15

10

12/15

10/12

-

12

10/12
12

10/12

20

-

10/12
12

12

10/20

-

12

12

12

12

12

10/12

10

12

500 g

1kg

5kg

25kg

500 g

1kg

5kg

25kg

1kg

500g

1kg

500g

1kg

500g

250g

500g

 C
/R

 m
im

 é
di

tio
ns

 : 
+2

16
 7

0 
03

7 
46

4


