

Founded in 1978, CDS (Les Couscousseries Du Sud) is considered to be the first couscous production unit in the world. Couscous DIARI is appreciated for its highly demanded technical and taste quality, which allowed the brand to maintain the leader position in the national market place and succeed on several foreign markets.

The success of CDS and couscous DIARI is based on the following aspects:

- The technical superiority of its processing equipment which is subject to a continuous enhancement and development work at all levels of the manufacturing process.
- The complete integration of its activities within a group of complemented companies, which supply CDS with the various needs of raw materials necessary for its operation like durum wheat semolina and packaging.

ITEM	PACKET WEIGHT	PACKAGING	NET WEIGHT PER CASE (KG)	NET WEIGHT PER PACK (KG)
Fine Grain Cou <mark>scous</mark>	500 g	Box Bag	10/12 12	-
	1kg	Bag	10/12	12/15
	5kg	Bag	20	15
	25kg	Craft Bag	-	-
Medium Grain Couscous	500 g	Box Bag	10/12 12	- 10
	1kg	Bag	12	12/15
	5kg	Bag	10/20	15
	25kg	Craft Bag	-	- /
Large Grain Couscous	1kg	Bag	12	12/15
Mesfouf	500g	Bag	12	10
	1kg	Bag	12	12/15
Whole Wheat Couscous	500g	Bag	12	10
	1kg	Bag	12	12/15
Long cuts pasta	500g	Bag	10/12	10/12
	250g	Bag	10	- //
Short cuts pasta	500g	Bag	12	12

